
BJV · Fast Track + VIP Lounge
Turkey, Bodrum, Milas-Bodrum, terminal T1

TARIFFS ID 3452

1 adult
Urgent tariff

(for passenger)
Children

Fast Track + VIP Lounge, Departure 200,00 € 250,00 €
0 - 3 years - free of charge,

3 - 12 years - 100,00 €

Fast Track + VIP Lounge, Arrival 160,00 € 210,00 €
0 - 3 years - free of charge,

3 - 12 years - 80,00 €

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Arrival:

meeting with a nameplate at the arrival gate;

priority passage through passport control;

assistance in baggage collection;

escort to the parking lot;

coordination of the meeting with the host party.

Departure:

meeting at the departure terminal;

check-in and baggage check-in;

priority passage through passport control;

access to the VIP lounge (three hours stay included):

snacks;

alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages;

The press;

Wi-Fi;

TV;

business center;

children's play area;

smoking area;

showers;

departure board.

escort to the departure gate.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty. Failure to show up is a

100% penalty.

URGENCY
Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + 50 € per passenger.
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